Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 5
31.05.2013 - 9:45

Women, 200m Backstroke

open class
Results Prelim

Rank
open class

BURIAN Kata
HUFNAGL Claudia
WUTSCHITZ Anna
HORVATH Dorottya
HORVATH Zsofia
BLUM Gina
KUNISHIO Momo
SCHULZ Tamara
SCHWARZ Karoline

10. SUMMERAUER Victoria

11. HRADIL Victoria

12. KASSAI Dorottya

13. SZAKA Dorka

14. PURNER Anna

15. NADYBSKA Natalia

16. LEU Emma

17. WURM Melissa

18. KASSAI Klaudia

19. WAGNER Kata

20. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara

21. DRAGOVIC Mila

22. TANDECKI Anastasia

23. PALKA Paulina

24. CZIFRIK Hajnalka

25. RUSNAKOVA Rebeka

26. MUEHLLEITNER Ines

27. NUSSBAUMER Ulla

28. STORZ Victoria

29. DUKIC Dina

30. JANZARZIK Mersida

31. POZVAI Kiara

32. LAZOVIC Helena

33. TROGER Victoria

34. LEWITSCH Paulina

35. KRAMMER Alina

36. ULM Victoria

37. VENZ Elisabeth

38. KROJITOROVIC Marina

39. TUSEK Lina
DSQ CSABIOVA Alexandra

O NG AWNE

junior 1

BURIAN Kata
HUFNAGL Claudia
BLUM Gina
LEWITSCH Paulina

Eall N

junior 2

WUTSCHITZ Anna
KUNISHIO Momo
SCHULZ Tamara
SCHWARZ Karoline
PURNER Anna
WURM Melissa

OO pwNE

youth

HORVATH Dorottya
SUMMERAUER Victoria
HRADIL Victoria
SZAKA Dorka
KASSAI Klaudia
WAGNER Kata
TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
TANDECKI Anastasia
9. MUEHLLEITNER Ines
10. DUKIC Dina
11. JANZARZIK Mersida
12. TROGER Victoria

N rLWNE

YB

00
02
01

95
96
96
95

97
97
98
98
98
98

Uejpesti Torna Egylet

SC Diana

Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion
Soproni UBKSE

Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
SVS-Schwimmen

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
SC Donau Wien

USC Eisenstadt

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Fiedler Se

Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion
Glosator Krakow

SC Diana

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

ASV Wien

TS Wisla Krakow

Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
SPK Bratislava

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

Soproni UBKSE

Swimming Club "Neptun”

Vienna Aquatic SC

SC Donau Wien

SVS-Schwimmen

Vienna Aquatic SC

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
SC Donau Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

Time

2:23.04
2:29.66
2:33.07
2:35.82
2:36.26
2:36.42
2:37.89
2:39.58
2:39.64
2:41.58
2:42.38
2:42.50
2:43.48
2:44.53
2:46.24
2:47.02
2:48.61
2:48.84
2:49.87
2:50.26
2:50.71
2:51.87
2:52.94
2:53.07
2:54.01
2:55.09
2:57.09
2:57.10
2:57.58
2:58.20
2:58.47
3:04.18
3:04.80
3:08.09
3:12.25
3:13.49
3:18.32
3:18.52
3:31.94

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho3:40.98
RO2 - Swimmer didn't swim upon his back throughout the race ex-cept when executing the turn.

Uejpesti Torna Egylet
SC Diana
SVS-Schwimmen

SC Donau Wien

Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
SC Donau Wien

USC Eisenstadt

Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein

Soproni UBKSE

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

Fiedler Se

Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Vienna Aquatic SC

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

2:23.04
2:29.66
2:36.42
3:08.09

2:33.07
2:37.89
2:39.58
2:39.64
2:44.53
2:48.61

2:35.82
2:41.58
2:42.38
2:43.48
2:48.84
2:49.87
2:50.26
2:51.87
2:55.09
2:57.58
2:58.20
3:04.80
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50m

34.28
36.51
34.97
36.24
36.01
36.63
38.72
37.29
35.97
37.08
37.96
38.19
38.90
38.89
40.39
40.42
38.58
40.33
40.24
39.06
40.19
39.09
39.67
41.39
40.24
39.49
40.82
42.06
42.57
42.05
40.40
42.97
43.38
42.98
45.29
46.55
46.34
46.82
48.42
50.61

34.28
36.51
36.63
42.98

34.97
38.72
37.29
35.97
38.89
38.58

36.24
37.08
37.96
38.90
40.33
40.24
39.06
39.09
39.49
42.57
42.05
43.38

100m

36.11
38.77
38.54
39.91
39.21
40.06
39.85
39.78
40.04
41.35
41.03
41.04
41.53
42.04
42.23
42.39
43.50
43.29
43.63
42.80
43.48
42.19
43.54
43.50
43.83
43.69
44.90
44.99
45.57
46.31
46.07
48.12
47.73
47.15
48.95
49.69
49.17
50.70
53.18
57.60

36.11
38.77
40.06
47.15

38.54
39.85
39.78
40.04
42.04
43.50

39.91
41.35
41.03
41.53
43.29
43.63
42.80
42.19
43.69
45.57
46.31
47.73

150m

37.24
38.35
40.04
41.18
41.25
40.63
40.69
41.78
43.05
41.97
42.91
43.14
42.31
42.82
44.03
43.10
4417
43.86
43.88
44.42
44.23
45.07
46.57
44.80
45.97
45.67
46.37
46.37
45.74
47.46
46.76
48.90
48.53
49.35
49.76
49.97
52.07
51.66
58.34
57.18

37.24
38.35
40.63
49.35

40.04
40.69
41.78
43.05
42.82
44.17

41.18
41.97
4291
42.31
43.86
43.88
44.42
45.07
45.67
45.74
47.46
48.53

200m

35.41
36.03
39.52
38.49
39.79
39.10
38.63
40.73
40.58
41.18
40.48
40.13
40.74
40.78
39.59
41.11
42.36
41.36
42.12
43.98
42.81
45.52
43.16
43.38
43.97
46.24
45.00
43.68
43.70
42.38
45.24
44.19
45.16
48.61
48.25
47.28
50.74
49.34
52.00
55.59

35.41
36.03
39.10
48.61

39.52
38.63
40.73
40.58
40.78
42.36

38.49
41.18
40.48
40.74
41.36
42.12
43.98
45.52
46.24
43.70
42.38
45.16
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2013
Wien, Stadionbad, 31.5. - 2.6.2013

Event 5, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, youth

Rank
13. KROJITOROVIC Marina

children class 1

HORVATH Zsofia
KASSAI Dorottya
NADYBSKA Natalia
LEU Emma
DRAGOVIC Mila
RUSNAKOVA Rebeka
NUSSBAUMER Ulla
STORZ Victoria
9. POZVAI Kiara

10. LAZOVIC Helena

11. KRAMMER Alina

12. ULM Victoria

13. VENZ Elisabeth

14. TUSEK Lina
DSQ CSABIOVA Alexandra

N ORWONE

Wr. Wertung Open

HUFNAGL Claudia
KUNISHIO Momo
SCHULZ Tamara
SUMMERAUER Victoria
HRADIL Victoria
WURM Melissa
TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
TANDECKI Anastasia
MUEHLLEITNER Ines
10. DUKIC Dina

11. JANZARZIK Mersida
12. TROGER Victoria

13. LEWITSCH Paulina

14. KROJITOROVIC Marina

O Nk wN PR

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. HUFNAGL Claudia
2. LEWITSCH Paulina

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. KUNISHIO Momo
2. SCHULZ Tamara
3. WURM Melissa

Wr. Wertung Jugend

SUMMERAUER Victoria
HRADIL Victoria
TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
TANDECKI Anastasia
MUEHLLEITNER Ines
DUKIC Dina
JANZARZIK Mersida
TROGER Victoria
KROJITOROVIC Marina

©@oNIORWONE

Wr. Wertung Schiiler 1

LEU Emma
DRAGOVIC Mila
NUSSBAUMER Ulla
STORZ Victoria
ULM Victoria

VENZ Elisabeth
TUSEK Lina
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01
01
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01
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
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01
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01
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SC Donau Wien

Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Szechy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
Glosator Krakow

SC Diana

Vienna Aquatic SC

SPK Bratislava

Vienna Aquatic SC

ASV Wien

Soproni UBKSE

Swimming Club "Neptun”
SVS-Schwimmen

Vienna Aquatic SC

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
Vienna Aquatic SC

Time
3:18.52

2:36.26
2:42.50
2:46.24
2:47.02
2:50.71
2:54.01
2:57.09
2:57.10
2:58.47
3:04.18
3:12.25
3:13.49
3:18.32
3:31.94

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho3:40.98
R02 - Swimmer didn't swim upon his back throughout the race ex-cept when executing the turn.

SC Diana

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
SC Donau Wien

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
Vienna Aquatic SC

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

SC Donau Wien

SC Donau Wien

SC Diana
SC Donau Wien

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
SC Donau Wien
The Mermaids - Schwimmerinnenverein

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC
ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC
Vienna Aquatic SC
SC Donau Wien

SC Diana

Vienna Aquatic SC

Vienna Aquatic SC

ASV Wien

Vienna Aquatic SC

The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein
Vienna Aquatic SC

2:29.66
2:37.89
2:39.58
2:41.58
2:42.38
2:48.61
2:50.26
2:51.87
2:55.09
2:57.58
2:58.20
3:04.80
3:08.09
3:18.52

2:29.66
3:08.09

2:37.89
2:39.58
2:48.61

2:41.58
2:42.38
2:50.26
2:51.87
2:55.09
2:57.58
2:58.20
3:04.80
3:18.52

2:47.02
2:50.71
2:57.09
2:57.10
3:13.49
3:18.32
3:31.94
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50m
46.82

36.01
38.19
40.39
40.42
40.19
40.24
40.82
42.06
40.40
42.97
45.29
46.55
46.34
48.42
50.61

36.51
38.72
37.29
37.08
37.96
38.58
39.06
39.09
39.49
42.57
42.05
43.38
42.98
46.82

36.51
42.98

38.72
37.29
38.58

37.08
37.96
39.06
39.09
39.49
42.57
42.05
43.38
46.82

40.42
40.19
40.82
42.06
46.55
46.34
48.42

100m
50.70

39.21
41.04
42.23
42.39
43.48
43.83
44.90
44.99
46.07
48.12
48.95
49.69
49.17
53.18
57.60

38.77
39.85
39.78
41.35
41.03
43.50
42.80
42.19
43.69
45.57
46.31
47.73
47.15
50.70

38.77
47.15

39.85
39.78
43.50

41.35
41.03
42.80
42.19
43.69
45.57
46.31
47.73
50.70

42.39
43.48
44.90
44.99
49.69
49.17
53.18

150m
51.66

41.25
43.14
44.03
43.10
44.23
45.97
46.37
46.37
46.76
48.90
49.76
49.97
52.07
58.34
57.18

38.35
40.69
41.78
41.97
42.91
4417
44.42
45,07
45.67
45.74
47.46
4853
49.35
51.66

38.35
49.35

40.69
41.78
44.17

41.97
42.91
44.42
45.07
4567
45.74
47.46
48,53
51.66

43.10
44.23
46.37
46.37
49.97
52.07
58.34

200m
49.34

39.79
40.13
39.59
41.11
42.81
43.97
45.00
43.68
45.24
44.19
48.25
47.28
50.74
52.00
55.59

36.03
38.63
40.73
41.18
40.48
42.36
43.98
45.52
46.24
43.70
42.38
45.16
48.61
49.34

36.03
48.61

38.63
40.73
42.36

41.18
40.48
43.98
45.52
46.24
43.70
42.38
45.16
49.34

41.11
42.81
45.00
43.68
47.28
50.74
52.00
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